RLS181-102 1.0
RLS181-122 1.2
RLS181-152 1.5
RLS181-182 1.8
RLS181-222 2.2
RLS181-272 2.7
RLS181-332 3.3
RLS181-392 3.9
RLS181-472 4.7
RLS181-562 5.6
RLS181-682 6.8
RLS181-822 8.2
RLS181-103 10.0
RLS181-123 12.0
RLS181-153 15.0
RLS181-183 18.0
RLS181-223 22.0
RLS181-273 27.0
RLS181-333 33.0
RLS181-383 36.0
RLS181-393 39.0
RLS181-473 47.0
RLS181-563 56.0
RLS181-683 68.0
RLS181-823 82.0
RLS181-104 100.0
RLS181-124 120.0
RLS181 Shielded
Inductor
70
70